
Fall 2024
Unique Course Title Day Time Instructor TA

M 305G Preparation For CalculusMWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Sarower Halle Herzog
53190 WINS-5TIP-15 TH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 5 hoh98
53195 TIP-15 TH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 10 halle.herzog@gmail.com

M 305G Preparation For CalculusMWF 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. Sarower Lawrence Teng
53200 T 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 10 lft358
53205 T 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 10 lawteng@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusTTH 8:00 a.m.-9:30 a.m. Winterer Binbin Wu
53210 FIG-45 MW 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 0 bw27862
53215 FIG-41 MW 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 4 binbin.wu@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusMWF 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. Conway Rashi Agarwal
53220 TIP-10FIG-40 TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 0 ra38984
53225 TIP-10FIG-23 TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 7 ra38984@my.utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusTTH 9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Taillefumier Jay Lee
53230 FIG-45 MW 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. 0 jl84227
53235 FIG-40 MW 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. 5 jaehwanlee@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusMWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Gonzalez Isaac Hellerman
53240 BSP-5FIG-41 TTH 11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 0 ijh475
53245 WINS-25FIG-17 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 3 hellerman@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusMWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Treisman Unai Caja Lopez
53250 FIG-24 TTH 2:30 p.m.-3:30 p.m. 0 fuc63
53255 FIG-24 TTH 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m. 0 funai.caja@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusTTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Reyes Kristin Wolesensky
53260 FIG-40 MW 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 0 kdw2587
53265 TIP-10FIG-24 MW 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 6 kwolesensky@math.utexas.edu
53358 MW 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m.

M 408C Differen And Integral Calculus-WBMWF 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. Altuzar Keyan Zhang
53270 FIG-40 TTH 12:30 p.m.-1:30 p.m. 0 kz5254
53275 FIG-45 TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 0 zhangky03@gmail.com

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusTTH 12:30 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Reyes Jacob Gaiter
53280 FIG-25 MW 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. 5 jvg632
53285 FIG-40 MW 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 0 jacob.gaiter@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusTTH 12:30 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Kileel Mina Haghighat Parast
53290 FIG-40 MW 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 0 mh62459
53295 FIG-37 MW 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 3 mina.hparast@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusMWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Gonzalez Luis Torres
53300 FIG-42 TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 3 lt24547
53305 FIG-38 TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 2 luistorres@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusMWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Altuzar Noah Heerdink
53310 FIG-25 TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 5 nh9356
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53315 FIG-40 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 0 nheerdink@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusTTH 2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m. Staron Kristin Wolesensky
53320 FIG-34 MW 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 6 kdw2587
53325 FIG-34 MW 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 6 kwolesensky@math.utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusMWF 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. Wolesensky, K Eric Devlin
53330 TIP-10FIG-24 TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 1 ejd2446
53335 FIG-43 TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 7 ejd2446@my.utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusTTH 5:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m. Staron Emily Kristensen
53350 FIG-18 MW 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 4 etk359
53355 FIG-42 MW 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 3 emilykristensen@utexas.edu
53353 MW 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Kavya Chowda Gottipati

kg35599
kavyachowdary0601@utexas.edu

M 408C Differen And Integral CalculusTTH 9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Winterer Zach Richey
53354 FIG-49 MW 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 0 zjr369
53356 FIG-25 MW 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 5 zrichey@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq/Ser/Multivar Calc-AP-HonMWF 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. Martines Lachlan Potter
53360 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 0 lpt567
53365 TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 0 lachlan.potter.tl@my.utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcMWF 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m. Cepparo Chi-Wei Nui
53370 FIG-24 TTH 8:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m. 6 cn22724
53375 FIG-40 TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 0 chiweiniu@utexas.edu
53479 TTH 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Dhruv Parekh

dp36438
dhruvparekh@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcTTH 9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Vishik Adrian Flores
53380 FIG-42 MW 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. 3 asf2454
53385 FIG-37 MW 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 3 adrianflores@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcMWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Martines Amy Li
53390 FIG-25 TTH 11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 5 ql3752
53395 FIG-20 TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 5 amyqli@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcMWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Mendez Ryan Wandsnider
53400 WINS-15FIG-25 TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 0 rjw2888
53405 FIG-42 TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 3 rjwandsnider@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcTTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Rusin Matt Hertel
53410 FIG-45 MW 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m. 0 meh5269
53415 FIG-25 MW 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. 5 hertelma@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcMWF 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. Meth Soon Kwang Jeong
53420 FIG-25 TTH 11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 5 sj29532
53425 FIG-25 TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 5 skjeong12@utexas.edu
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M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcMWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Sarower Hidayat Alakbarli

53430 FIG-25 TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 5 ha24997
53435 FIG-25 TTH 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m. 5 hidayat.alakbarli@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcMWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Montague Isaac Smith
53440 FIG-40 TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 0 ids282
53445 FIG-25 TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 5 ismith@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcMWF 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. Whitehead, J Andrew Moore
53450 FIG-18 TTH 2:30 p.m.-3:30 p.m. 3 agm3766
53455 FIG-20 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 5 agmoore@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcTTH 3:30 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Miner Ruchika Motwani
53460 FIG-25 MW 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 5 rm65232
53465 FIG-40 MW 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 0 ruchikamotwani13@gmail.com
53478 MW 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Dhruv Parekh

dp36438
dhruvparekh@utexas.edu

M 408D Seq, Series, And Multivar CalcMWF 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Smith, I Ji Hwan Park
53470 FIG-40 TTH 8:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m. 0 jp53827
53475 FIG-42 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 3 jihwanpark98@utexas.edu

M 408K Differential Calculus TTH 9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Cabrera, C Sam Markoff
53480 MW 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. 10 sjm4792
53485 FIG-18 MW 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 2 smarkoff@utexas.edu

M 408K Differential Calculus MWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Lai, S Shashank Easwar
53490 FIG-20 TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 10 sse453
53495 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 10 shashanke42@utexas.edu

M 408K Differential Calculus TTH 3:30 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Cabrera, C Chieh-An Chen
53500 FIG-20 MW 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 10 cc67994
53505 FIG-20 MW 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 10 chieh-an_chen@utexas.edu

M 408L Integral Calculus MWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Mendez Omar Gamal Hassanien
53510 TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 10 obh235
53515 TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 10 omar.gamal@utexas.edu

M 408L Integral Calculus TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m. Cabrera, C Amal James
53520 MW 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 10 aj35594
53525 MW 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 10 a.james@utexas.edu

M 408L Integral Calculus MWF 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. Mendez Jinze Zhao
53530 TTH 9:30 a.m.-10:30 a.m. 10 jz24694
53535 TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 10 jz24694@utexas.edu

M 408M Multivariable CalculusMWF 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. Ansari Usman Humayun
53540 TTH 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 10 uh558
53545 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 10 humayunu@utexas.edu

M 408M Multivariable CalculusMWF 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. Ansari William Winston
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53550 TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 10 ww2484
53555 TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 10 wwinstons@utexas.edu

M 408N Differen Calculus For ScienceMWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Wolesensky Jon Staggs
53560 TIP-25 TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 0 jrs6977
53565 TIP-25 TTH 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 0 jon.staggs@utexas.edu

M 408N Differen Calculus For ScienceTTH 2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m. Rusin Ganesh Borde
53570 WINS-15 MW 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 5 gb25573
53575 MW 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 10 ganeshyng788@utexas.edu

M 408N Differen Calculus For ScienceTTH 3:30 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Rusin Sai Sivakumar
53580 BSP-5 MW 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 5 ss232475
53585 TIP-25 MW 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 5 sivakumars@utexas.edu

M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for BusinessMWF 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. Williams Ssmrithi Arul
53590 TTH 8:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m. 20 sa59642
53595 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 0 sarulshr@utexas.edu

M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for BusinessMWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Williams Tsai Jan Chang
53600 TTH 12:30 p.m.-1:30 p.m. 0 tc35859
53605 TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 0 tjchang@utexas.edu

M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for BusinessMWF 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. Al-Awamleh Chi Zhang
53610 FIG-20 TTH 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 30 cz8267
53615 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 30 chizang.cs@utexas.edu

M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for BusinessMWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Wolesensky Sanjai Kumar Gnanavel
53620 TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 0 sg59889
53625 TTH 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 0 sanjaikgv@utexas.edu

M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for BusinessMWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Macedo Tughan Ece
53630 TTH 2:30 p.m.-3:30 p.m. 0 te5735
53635 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 20 tece@utexas.edu

M 408R Diff & Integ Calc for SciencesMWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Mills Ioannis Karagiorgis
53640 TTH 8:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m. 10 ik4793
53645 TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 10 ioannis.kara@utexas.edu

M 408R Diff & Integ Calc for SciencesMWF 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. Mills John Teague
53650 BSP-5TIP-25 TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 5 jmt5223
53655 TIP-25 TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. 5 teaguej@utexas.edu

M 408S Integral Calculus For ScienceMWF 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Wolesensky Laurie Dong
53668 TTH 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m. 10 ld26593
53669 TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 10 lauriedong@utexas.edu

53755 M 325K Discrete MathematicsMWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Sathasivan Anish Nethi
an34947

53760 M 325K Discrete MathematicsMWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Sathasivan anishnethi@utexas.edu

53765 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraTTH 9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Heitmann Remy Bohm
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MW 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. nhb469

remy.bohm@utexas.edu

53770 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraMWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Meth Rohan Patil
TTH 8:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m. rpp746

rohanpatil@utexas.edu

53775 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraMWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Meth Yunhui Cai
TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. yc29427

caiyh@utexas.edu

53780 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraTTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Blazek Isaac Smith
MW 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. ids282

ismith@utexas.edu

53785 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraMWF 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. Lomeli Aislinn Smith
TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. aes4276

aislinnsmith@utexas.edu

53790 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraTTH 12:30 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Heitmann Laney Bowden
MW 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. ab77988

laneybowden@utexas.edu

53795 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraMWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Lomeli Mark Abate
TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. mta862

mabate@utexas.edu

53800 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraMWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Osborn Jungyeon Han
FIG-37 TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. jh75883

hjy11176@gmail.com

53805 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraTTH 2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m. Clark Ali Mezher
MW 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. akm4543

alimezher@utexas.edu

53809 M 427J Diff Eqns with Linear AlgebraMWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Lomeli Prathyusha Guduru
TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. npg493

prathyusha@utexas.edu

53810 M 427L Adv Calc For Applc II-AP-HonTTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Beckner Addie Duncan
MW 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. ald4325

aduncan@utexas.edu

53815 M 427L Adv Calculus For Applicatns IIMWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Miller, M Isaac Smith
TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. ids282

ismith@utexas.edu

53820 M 427L Adv Calculus For Applicatns IIMWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Macedo Mark Saving
TTH 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. mcs4547

marksaving@utexas.edu

53825 M 427L Adv Calculus For Applicatns IIMWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Ansari Talal Ayman
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TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. taa2425

talal.alotaibi@utexas.edu

53830 M 427L Adv Calculus For Applicatns IIMWF 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. Macedo Michael Han
TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. myh397

michael.han@utexas.edu

53910 M 340L Matrices And Matrix CalculatnsTTH 12:30 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Burungale Anegi James
53920 M 340L Matrices And Matrix CalculatnsTTH 2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m. Blazek aj23678
53925 M 340L Matrices And Matrix CalculatnsTTH 3:30 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Blazek anegij@utexas.edu

53915 M 340L Matrices And Matrix CalculatnsMWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Pencheva Zimao Tian
53930 M 340L Matrices/Matrix Calculatns-C SMWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Kravchenko zt3452
53935 M 340L Matrices/Matrix Calculatns-C SMWF 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. Kravchenko zimaotian@163.com

53940 M 341 Linear Algebra And Matrix ThryMWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Mills Jennifer Rozenblit
jzr247

53945 M 341 Linear Algebra And Matrix ThryMWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Hadani jrozenblit@utexas.edu

53950 M 341 Linear Algebra And Matrix ThryMWF 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. Kravchenko Sara Ansari
SDS-5 sa52994

53955 M 341 Linear Algebra And Matrix ThryTTH 12:30 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Jushchenko siansari@utexas.edu

53960 M 341 Linear Algebra And Matrix ThryMWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Meth John Clark
SDS-5 jmc5946

53970 M 346 Applied Linear AlgebraTTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Radin john.m.clark@utexas.edu

53975 M 348 Sci Computation In Num AnlyTTH 2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m. Turnquist Zhou Fang
zf2727

53980 M 348 Sci Computation In Num AnlyTTH 3:30 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Lai, Z fazhou@utexas.edu

53990 M 349R Appld Regression & Time SeriesMWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Nibert Rik Ghosh
rgg857

rikghosh487@gmail.com

53995 M 358K Applied Statistics MWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Nibert Kyrylo Muliarchyk
km48662

54000 M 358K Applied Statistics MWF 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. Nibert kyrylomuliarchyk@utexas.edu

54025 M 362K Probability I TTH 9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Clark Aru Mukherjea
am98922

54035 M 362K Probability I TTH 12:30 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Clark amukherj@utexas.edu

54030 M 362K Probability I MWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Altuzar Suraj Dash
54040 M 362K Probability I MWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Dunn sd39659
54045 M 362K Probability I MWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Lomeli surajdash@utexas.edu

54050 M 362K Probability I TTH 8:00 a.m.-9:30 a.m. Maxwell Jakob Wellington
jw59793

wellingtj@utexas.edu

54065 M 365C Real Analysis I TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m Vishik Christian Liu
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cl48935

54070 M 365C Real Analysis I TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m Blochas cl48935@my.utexas.edu

54075 M 367K Topology I MWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Danciger Tobias Aldape
ta24383

tmaldape@utexas.edu
54080 M 371E Learn Assist Exper in MathM 5:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Bevilacqua

54085 M 372K Partial Diff Equatn And ApplicTTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Gamba Frimpong Baidoo
fab668

fabaidoo@utexas.edu

54090 M 373K Algebraic Structures I TTH 9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Ciperiani Logan White
lew2583

54095 M 373K Algebraic Structures I TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Keel loganw23@utexas.edu

54155 M 378K Intro To Mathematcl StatisticsMWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Cudina Mingyu Wei
meets with SDS 378 57510 mw43584

54160 M 378K Intro To Mathematcl StatisticsTTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Struppeck mingyu-wei@utexas.edu
meets with SDS 378 57515 

54180 M 380C Algebra I TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Ben-Zvi Wang Yao
wy3777

wangyao@utexas.edu

54185 M 381C Real Analysis TTH 12:30 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Patrizi Erisa Hasani
meets with CSE 385R 65035 eh29694

ehasani@utexas.edu

54190 M 382C Algebraic Topology MWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Sadun Will Ghanem
wg5542

william.ghanem@my.utexas.edu

54195 M 383C Methods Of Applied MathematicsMWF 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Arbogast Ela Polak
meets with CSE 386C 65040 ep25985

epolak@utexas.edu

54215 M 385C Theory Of Probability MWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. Zitkovic Alborz Ranjbar
meets with CSE 384K 65015, ECO 395M ? ar66558

aranjbar@utexas.edu

54220 M 387C Numercl Anly: Algebra & ApproxMW 8:30 a.m.-10:00 a.m. Engquist Yiran Shen
meets with CSE 383K 65010 ys7364

yiran@ices.utexas.edu


